
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Upper Wharfedale School Upper Wharfedale School 
Wharfeside Avenue 

Threshfield 
Skipton 

North Yorkshire 
BD23 5BS 

Telephone: 01756 752215 
Email: admin@uws.n-yorks.sch.uk 

  

 

 

 

  

 

Headteacher: Mrs C Reeves 
  
  
  

 
TERM DATES 

2023-24 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 
School Re-opens     Last Day of Half Term 
Tuesday 5th September 2023   Thursday 26th October 2023 
Monday 6th November 2023   Friday 22nd December 2023 
 
      
SPRING TERM 2024 
 
School Re-opens     Last Day of Half Term 
Tuesday 9th January 2024    Friday 9th February 2024 
Monday 19th February 2024   Friday 22nd March 2024 
 
    
SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
School Re-opens     Last Day of Half Term 
Tuesday 9th April 2024    Friday 24th May 2024 
Monday 3rd June 2024    Friday 19th July 2024 
 
 
 
School will also be closed on Monday 6th May 2024 for the May Bank Holiday. 
 
 
Whole Staff Training Days: 
 
Monday 4th September 2023 
Friday 27th  October 2023 
Monday 8th January 2024 
Monday 8th April 2024 
 
 
Disaggregated training days – hours to be used for twilight sessions: 
 
Monday 22nd July 2024 
 


